© 2014 Carrier Corporation Form 36CB-4PD Rev. A
a36-610
Product Data
36CBAL,CBAJ Series Active
Chilled Beams
8 to 180 cfm
36CBAJ
(1-WAY DISCHARGE)

Guide Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
3
Model number nomenclature
Physical data
36CBAL, CBAJ UNIT PHYSICAL DATA
NOTE: 36BAL,J unit size 02 = Size C in Model Number Nomenclature.
36BAL,J unit size 04 = Size B in Model Number Nomenclature.
36BAL,J unit size 06 = Size E in Model Number Nomenclature.
L G
J  –  1-Way Linear Slot
L  –  2-Way Linear Slot
B  –  48 X 24
C  –  24 X 24
E  –  72 x 24
F  –  96 x 24 (36CBAL) (ETO)
Nozzle Type
A  –  1-Row, 24-Size
B  –  2-Row, 24-Size
C  –  1-Row, 31-Size
D  –  2-Row, 31-Size
E  –  1-Row, 38-Size
F  –  2-Row, 38-Size
G  –  1-Row, 18-Size
H  –  2-Row, 18-Size
Primary Air Configuration
E  –  End
C  –  Center
Piping Configurations
G  –  Same End (2-Pipe)
H  –  Opposite End (4-Pipe)
B  –  Right Hand (2-Pipe)
C  –  Left Hand (2-Pipe)
O
Drain Pan Options
O  –  None
Y
Lint Filter
A  –  Disposable Filter
B  –  Washable Filter
X  –  Special
Y  –  No Filter
Grille
G  –  Slot Supply with Hinged Perforated
         Return Plate
X  –  Special
A
Grille Finish
A  –  White
B  –  Aluminum
C  –  Mill
D  –  Alkyd Enamel
E  –  Urethane Coating
F  –  Off White
G  –  Black
X  –  Special
Y
Height Extension Collar
Y  –  None
Insulation
A  –  Exterior Closed Cell
Y  –  None
Unit Finish
A  –  White Painted Cabinet
 B  –  Off White Painted Cabinet
C  –  Black Painted Cabinet
X  –  Special
Y  –  Galvanized Steel
Y Y
Design Revision
A – Current Design
Unit Size - Footprint (in.)
System Type
2  –  2-Pipe, 2-Row Coil
5  –  4-Pipe, 2-Row Coil with Split Circuiting
a36-611
2 E G
LEGEND
CW — Chilled Water